 HY5V26C(L/S)F
4 Banks x 2M x 16bits Synchronous DRAM
This document is a general product description and is subject to change without notice. Hynix does not assume any responsibility for use of circuits de-
scribed. No patent licenses are implied.
Rev. 0.9/Jul. 02                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1
DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                                   Preliminary
The Hynix HY5V26C(L/S)F is a 134,217,728bit CMOS Synchronous DRAM, ideally suited for the main memory applications which
require large memory density and high bandwidth. HY5V26C(L/S)F is organized as 4banks of 2,097,152x16

 - 1, 2, 4 or 8 for Interleave Burst
• Programmable CAS Latency ; 2, 3 Clocks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Clock Frequency Power Organization Interface Package
HY5V26CF-6 166MHz
Normal
4Banks x 2Mbits
x16 LVTTL 54ball FBGA
HY5V26CF-K 133MHz
HY5V26CF-H 133MHz
HY5V26CF-8 125MHz
HY5V26CF-P 100MHz
HY5V26CF-S 100MHz
HY5V26C(L/S)F-6 166MHz
Low power
HY5V26C(L/S)F-K 133MHz
HY5V26C(L/S)F-H 133MHz
HY5V26C(L/S)F-8 125MHz
HY5V26C(L/S)F-P 100MHz
HY5V26C(L/S)F-S 100MHz
查询HY5V26CSF-S供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
HY5V26C(L/S)F